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Nastaveni omezeni:

Rok=2015

Mésic \ Castka
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Unor
Biezen
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Cerven
Cervenec
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Naklady
139 958,28
132 019,19
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196 817,54
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Naklady / Vynosy 2015
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Vynosy
163 020,00
163 020,00
163 020,00

59 247,00
163 020,00
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Celkem

23 061,72
31 000,81
64 511,26
-43 936,62
-364 376,10
-460 732,99
126 563,77
123 011,23
27 400,48
68 961,56
-33 348,54
24 662,14
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Naklady a vynosy

Ugetni okruh: 1081 a 1082 Spol.Chudenicka

Nastaveni omezeni: Rok=2015

Sluzba \ Castka Naklady Vynosy Celkem
ELEKTRINA 31 001,02 25 603,00 -5 398,02
FO - VL. 1 144 960,05 759 024,00 -385 936,05
ODPAD 35 429,00 34 354,00 -1 075,00
POJISTKA 26 992,00 27 014,00 22,00
PROVOZNIi NAKLADY 13 656,66 11 615,90 -2 040,76
SPRAVA 75 504,00 75 521,00 17,00
TEPLO 440 719,23 435 688,61 -5 030,62
TUV 203 157,44 195 296,88 -7 860,56
UKLID 61 948,00 60 805,00 -1 143,00
VODA 178 624,59 173 942,37 -4 682,22
VYTAH 54 386,60 54 292,55 -94,05
Naklady / Vynosy 2015

[po sluzbach]
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